@ClenergyGlobal @ClenergyClub @ClenergyAUS @Clenergy @ClenergyClub @Clenergy_global
E: tech@clenergy.com.au | W: www.clenergy.com.au A Clenergy Technologies Company | 022026 V1.0
Component
Self-drilling Universal Screw, Buildex 14-11 x 70 Hex Head Zips Climaseal 5 with 16 mm ABW
Part No.: US-6.3/70/C5-BW/BX (bar code: 13-14011-064)
Technical Specification
Screw Specification 14 gauge, 11 TPI, 70 mm long with 16 mm
Aluminum Bonded Washer
Pullout Values for
Timber Purlin
F7 (Pine) 35 mm Embedment: 4,740 N
F17 (Hardwood) 35 mm Embedment: 6,200 N
Pullout Values for
Steel Purlin
G500 1.2 mm: 2,980 N
G450 1.5 mm: 3,950 N
G450 1.9 mm: 5,450 N
Packaging 25 pcs per bag; 500 pcs per pack; 2 packs
(1000 pcs) per carton
Weight 15 g (screw) /15.86 kg (carton weight)
Material Carbon Steel SAE 1022
Finish Climaseal 5
Corrosion Protection Up to C5
Self-drilling Universal Screw, Buildex 14-11 x 70 Hex Head Zips Climaseal 5 with 16 mmABW